
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Evelyn Dawes - (1331415) - Caradon SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.71 314 F 10/07/22 Dinnaton SC Summer Open Meet 2022 Plymouth  3

34.00 306 F 11/12/22 Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Plymouth  3

34.01 306 F 28/10/23 Caradon Club Champs 2023 Liskeard  4

34.07 304 H 25/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Penzance  2

34.17 302 F 16/07/23 Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023 Plymouth  3

35.10 278 F 24/10/21 Dawlish Firecracker 2021 Plymouth  3

35.13 278 F 07/01/23 Cornwall ASA Rising Stars Intermediate Gala 2023 Penzance  3

35.51 269 F 02/10/23 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023 Plymouth  3

35.62 266 F 10/09/22 Caradon Club Champs 2022 Liskeard LC  4

36.10 256 F 15/01/22 2022 CCASA County 'Rising Stars' Gala Penzance  3

36.56 246 H 08/02/20 2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp Penzance Caradon 2

36.78 242 F 03/06/21 Caradon Liskeard  0

37.01 237 F 07/03/20 Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020 Penzance Caradon 3

37.61 226 F 22/09/19 Exeter Sprint Meet 2019 Plymouth Launceston 3

38.64 208 F 14/07/19 DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET Plymouth Launceston 3

38.66 208 F 23/06/19 Launceston Club Championships 2019 Launceston Launceston 4

39.84 190 F 31/03/19 Newquay Cormorants Open Bodmin Launceston 3

39.99 188 F 09/03/19 Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019 Penzance Launceston 3

40.12 186 F 16/03/19 Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala 2019 Penzance Launceston 3

44.31 138 F 24/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

44.68 135 F 17/03/18 Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018 Penzance Launceston 3

44.76 134 F 07/10/18 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 2

45.50 127 F 23/09/18 Exeter Sprint Meet Plymouth Life Centre Launceston 3
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34.01 306 F 28/10/23 Caradon Club Champs 2023 Liskeard  4

35.51 269 F 02/10/23 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023 Plymouth  3

34.17 302 F 16/07/23 Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023 Plymouth  3

34.07 304 H 25/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Penzance  2

35.13 278 F 07/01/23 Cornwall ASA Rising Stars Intermediate Gala 2023 Penzance  3

34.00 306 F 11/12/22 Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Plymouth  3

35.62 266 F 10/09/22 Caradon Club Champs 2022 Liskeard LC  4

33.71 314 F 10/07/22 Dinnaton SC Summer Open Meet 2022 Plymouth  3

36.10 256 F 15/01/22 2022 CCASA County 'Rising Stars' Gala Penzance  3

35.10 278 F 24/10/21 Dawlish Firecracker 2021 Plymouth  3

36.78 242 F 03/06/21 Caradon Liskeard  0

37.01 237 F 07/03/20 Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020 Penzance Caradon 3

36.56 246 H 08/02/20 2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp Penzance Caradon 2

37.61 226 F 22/09/19 Exeter Sprint Meet 2019 Plymouth Launceston 3

38.64 208 F 14/07/19 DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET Plymouth Launceston 3

38.66 208 F 23/06/19 Launceston Club Championships 2019 Launceston Launceston 4

39.84 190 F 31/03/19 Newquay Cormorants Open Bodmin Launceston 3

40.12 186 F 16/03/19 Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala 2019 Penzance Launceston 3

39.99 188 F 09/03/19 Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019 Penzance Launceston 3

44.76 134 F 07/10/18 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 2

45.50 127 F 23/09/18 Exeter Sprint Meet Plymouth Life Centre Launceston 3

44.31 138 F 24/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

44.68 135 F 17/03/18 Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018 Penzance Launceston 3
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